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Session 19 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

504 Women`s (48kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym (1) KAZ
MINAKSHI Minakshi (3) IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BACHIR Abbar TUR
IRL
AUS
TPE
USA

KANUNI Davut
TUCKER Barry
EVANS David
YU-LING Chang
WOLPER Jonathan

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

508 Men`s (50kg) TASHKENBAY Sanzhar (4) KAZ
ALDARKHISHIG Battulga (2) MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward BUL
GUA
PUR
ENG
IND

PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
INNES Lee
PRITAM Tokas

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

505 Women`s (54kg) PEREZ Yoseline (4) USA
HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika EST
UZB
GUA
MAR
IRL

MELISS Dmitri
YUSUPOV Bekjon
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
SAID Moufassir
TUCKER Barry

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

509 Men`s (55kg) SABYRKHAN Makhmud (5) KAZ
LOZANO SERRANO Rafael (3) ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga AUS
PUR
ENG
TPE
MAR

EVANS David
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
INNES Lee
LIN Chia-Chan
BACHIR Abbar

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

506 Women`s (60kg) SANTOS Rebeca De Lima (1) BRA
RYGIELSKA Aneta POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia-Chan MAR
HUN
USA
IND
UZB

SAID Moufassir
SZUCS Veronika
WOLPER Jonathan
PRITAM Tokas
YUSUPOV Bekjon

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

510 Men`s (65kg) DOS REIS Yuri Falcao (4) BRA
MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja (2) UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee MAR
TPE
IRL
EST
CAN

BACHIR Abbar
YU-LING Chang
TUCKER Barry
MELISS Dmitri
BLANCHARD Edward

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

507 Women`s (75kg) ISILDAR Busra TUR
O'ROURKE Aoife IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan GUA
BUL
UZB
HUN
MAR

RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
YUSUPOV Bekjon
SZUCS Veronika
SAID Moufassir

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

511 Men`s (80kg) UMMATALIEV Javokhir (8) UZB
CESAR Yojerlin (7) FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David PUR
CAN
TPE
TUR
GUA

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BLANCHARD Edward
LIN Chia-Chan
KANUNI Davut
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

512 Men`s (90kg) FILHO Isaias Santos Ribeiro (4) BRA
KHABIBULLAEV Turabek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BACHIR Abbar TPE
GUA
EST
BUL
ENG

YU-LING Chang
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
MELISS Dmitri
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
INNES Lee

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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